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	Representative
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	District Ph
	Tlh Ph.
	E-mail

	Blaise Ingoglia, Chair
	R-35
	(352) 688-5004
	(850) 717-5035
	Blaise.Ingoglia@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Brad Drake, V. Chr.
	R- 5
	(850) 951-0547
	(850) 717-5005
	brad.drake@myfloridahouse.gov 

	David Silvers, Ranking Member
	D-87
	(561) 357-4824
	(850) 717-5087
	David.Silvers@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Webster Barnaby
	R-27
	(386) 851-0799
	(850) 717-5027
	Webster.Barnaby@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Mike Beltran
	R-57
	(813) 653-7097
	(850) 717-5057
	Mike.Beltran@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Kamia Brown
	D-45
	(407) 297-2001
	(850) 717-5045
	Kamia.Brown@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Dan Daley
	D-97
	(954) 845-6005
	(850) 717-5097
	Dan.Daley@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Nick DiCeglie
	R-66
	(727) 588-7090
	(850) 717-5066
	Nick.DiCeglie@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Tom Fabricio
	R-103
	(305) 364-3064
	(850) 717-5103
	Tom.Fabricio@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Joe Geller
	D-100
	(954) 924-3708
	(850) 717-5100
	joseph.geller@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Brett Thomas Hage
	R-33
	(352) 315-4445
	(850) 717-5033
	Brett.Hage@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Chris Latvala
	R-67
	(727) 724-3000
	(850) 717-5067
	Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Randy Maggard
	R-38
	(813) 780-0667
	(850) 717-5038
	randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Lawrence McClure
	R-58
	(813) 757-9110
	(850) 717-5058
	Lawrence.McClure@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Angie Nixon
	D-14
	
	(850) 717-5014
	Angie.Nixon@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Anika Tene Omphroy
	D-95
	(954) 747-7933
	(850) 717-5095
	Anika.Omphroy@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Scott Plakon
	R-29
	(407) 262-7423
	(850) 717-5029
	Scott.Plakon@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Rene Plasencia
	R-50
	(321) 383-5151
	(850) 717-5050
	Rene.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Anthony Rodriguez
	R-118
	(305) 252-4352
	(850) 717-5118
	Anthony.Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Bob Rommel
	R-106
	(239) 417-6200
	(850) 717-5106
	Bob.Rommel@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Jason Shoaf
	R-7
	(850) 508-3207
	(850) 717-5007
	jason.shoaf@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Emily Slosberg
	D-91
	(561) 496-5940
	(850) 717-5091
	Emily.Slosberg@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Josie Tomkow
	R-39
	(863) 968-5666
	(850) 717-5039
	Josie.Tomkow@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Matt Willhite
	D-86
	(561) 791-4071
	(850) 717-5086
	Matt.Willhite@myfloridahouse.gov 



